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TERMOMETRY A43
Série A43

A43-14138671
Termometer @63, 0-60°C, 40mm G1/2B

e Bimetal

» Teplota -30°C az 120°C
e 363, @80, 3100 mm

« Pfipojeni G1/2

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACE

Insertion length
Material kontaktni ¢asti
Material téla

Pozice pripojeni
Pripojovaci zavit
Provozni teplota max.
Provozni teplota min.

Pramér
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40 mm

Slitina médi

Hlinik

Zadni

G1/2B"

60 °C

0°C

63 mm
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